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VO-RP3W7-120-D-3WY

3-way color changing:
①. You can lock in one color temperature, change among multiple color
temperatures, dim from 10%-100%.
②When the slide switch is set to 3K, the color temperature
is set at 3000K.
③When the slide switch is set to 4K, the color tempera-
ture is set at 4000K.
④When the slide switch is set to 5K, the color temperature is
set at 5000K.
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1 C 2 Connecting the lamp body with the
driver

hoosing a color temperature 
before installing

 □ Use the slide switch to choose a color temperature before installing. 
5000K (5K), 4000K (4K),3000K (3K).  

3K
4K

5K
3000K

4000K
5000K

3Way CCT Adjustable 3” Slim Round Panel

3Way CCT Adjustable 3” Slim Round Panel
3



VO-RP3W7-120-D-3WY

3Way CCT Adjustable 3” Slim Round Panel

VO-RP3W7-120-D-3WY

25cm

25cm

78MM


